Relatério Geral - 5 - Masculino

Coloc. Numero

1 346
2 285
3 236
4 250
5 128

Relatorio emitido em 19/01/2020 as 06:58:51

Nome
BRUNO SANTOS MELO
TURANO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

NILO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
REGINALDO DA SILVA AMORIM
GUSTAVO SARMENTO DA SILVA

MEGA EVENTOS - PROJETOS E
ASSESSORIA TECNICA

DESAFIO BIVOLT 15K

28
40

35
51
34

WWW.CHIPPRIME.COM.BR

Fx.Et.
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

Equipe
EDER MARTINS

MAQUINAS HUMANAS
DO ASFALTO™™

MBSPORTS
4 BPM
ACADEMIA NIVEL 1

Tempo
00:17:17

00:17:32

00:18:07
00:18:50
00:18:54
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